Manu CASS DWN R	75 1 00 4 Am 2000 884	1 ,	N ja3/ 1000 4	5149
Surveyor	MOR ON MAN		Date / Time :	18/2018
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	CHAN I'M MUN Police HP: Make	n No.	DOD THEY	95
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1	A I v a I	HA REPOR red Liability	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	
INSRS: WSP: DV Quest Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Tel: Linbillity: Lin	SRS: SP: 1: ability: MKS:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Linbilit RMKS	ty
Date/ Time	(Actorna Colmination of Day Lange	alas	STAGE	DATE / PIC
21/2	83888 4 ×		Non-Reporting Itr (Ist): Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final)	
	DID-MIHOR KD		Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Ol: 07	16-6-16
	TP - MAIN RD.		After call itr to OL Documentation Check List: Has	15 .0
16-6-18	PENDING VER. DS.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	John Lypin
	* OLD - RELATIVE.		After call lir to OI. Authorisation To Act:	
	emailed oil for authorization	00	Release Voucher:	
	to drive		Final Repair Bill:	
18-6-18	232 PM SPOILEN W/OI MR (H) CONFIRMED XCC. AG THE AUTHORIZED OF	LKA	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice X	
	CONFIRMED XCC. AG	COM	LTA/GIA:	
	2,000 10 11	TUE.	Medical Bill®	
	THE AUTHORIZED OF	10.	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction	
	DECEMEN		LOD	
	- V 1 001)	010	Payment Brenkdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time Confirm with:		Others:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (dayx) Reduction: %		Confirm by:	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3-10-18 Confirm with CIAT-Y		Email Call	y-80 []
Final Liability:	% OO (Axxeed/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 9		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost:	22 1331 (7)			210\F)n
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 304. 32 (3 days) x 101.44		- Late T	1
Loss of Income (LOI):	S5 - (5 x days) S5 126 (5 40 x 3 days)		PA101	N -
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		11 1	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2			
Medical:	SS - (a.e. Torol/Indexed-but)		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/I	Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/Independent)		Report Format: Survey fee:	
Total:	SS 1/163. X2 Global Sum SS:		ar amin'ny tata	
FINAL PAYMENT .			Email Call	
Payee 1:		NOM	OTIVE JENVICE	PRELID
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$			

REF:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	B841/Nja3
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 15-05-2018 Code: ASM	
1.	- B - B - C - C	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJR 885A	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6027Z
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00GXN	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/01/1900
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	12/05/2018	Inspection Date	15/05/2018
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES PTE LTD	
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVEN	UE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	5443
5a.			Remarks	

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

14-May-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6027 Z

1 pc1 [c	Rear bumper		s	696.00 duted
1 pc	Rear bumper o/s side bracket		\$	29.00 Cacker
1 pc	Rear o/s wheel cover		\$ \$	116.00 / broken
			\$	841.00
		Less 10%	\$	84.10
			\$	756.90
S/NETT				
1 pc	Rear o/s fender sticker		S	60.00 / nec
	Sundry		s	50.00 × 10
	To check wheel alignment		\$	80.00 Kan
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the rear o/s fender, rear bumper		s	700:00
	To putty and spray painting on rear o/s fender, rear bumper		s	400.00 / 360
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.		\$	120.00 50
			\$	2,166.90

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

"Alaz LIV 18/5/18 1120 2/5/2

ansultants hence notify or of the following:

vey before/after spray peinting

- coupley damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" beals.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Adinostoged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



51 UHI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UHI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 18/5/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	12-May-18	
Date of appointment	14-May-18	
Date of survey	15-May-18	
Location of survey	Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	SHC 6027Z	
Make and Model	KIA OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL	
Date of registration	06.06.2014	
Excess		
Market Value	\$	-
Parf Rebate	\$	
Nett Loss	\$	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 2,166.90

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 816.90
Check items (estimate)	\$ 72
Labour	\$ 770.00
Total	\$ 1,586.90
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 1,250.00

Number of days for repair	2 days

Max Unladen Weight:

1584 kg

Maximum Laden

Weight:

2050 kg

Open Market

Value:

\$20,028,00

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

05 Jun 2022

Minimum PARF

Benefit:

\$7,524.00

No. of Transfers:

IU Label No.:

1050527979

COE No.:

2014060601001156R

COE Expiry Date:

05 Jun 2022

COE Category:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Registration

Category:

PQP Paid:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing

-/\$71,672.00

Quota Premium:

\$57,338.00

QP (Regn Cat):

OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:

No

QP during COE Bidding Exercise:

\$0.00

Additional

Registration Fee

Rate:

First \$20,000.00 (100%), next \$28.00 (140%)

Actual ARF Paid:

\$12,540.00

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date:

05 Jun 2022

CO2 Emission:

158.00 (g/km)

CEV/VES Rebate

Utilised Amount:

\$7,500.00

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission: PM Emission:

Message:

null This is a public service vehicle.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5095103893

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SHC6027Z

Chassis Number

: KNAGM414ME5463409

2. Name of Policyholder

: PREMIER TAXIS PTE, LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 20 Oct 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 19 Oct 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any licensed taxi driver driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use*
 - (a) Use as a Taxi.
 - (b) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

- (b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (Other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
 - * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION I)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION II)

\$\$3,500

INSURE WITH COE

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

N/A

SUM INSURED

N/A : N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: HL SUNTEK INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD (00000690672)

Date of Issue

: 16 Oct 2017 17:13 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Re:IA FOR QUANTUM UPLOADED - FOR APPROVAL

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi LKK, please proceed as per quantum. Thank you.

Reply



51 UBLAVE 1, 102-25 PAVA URLINDUNTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (1065) 825-0541 FAX: (1065) 625-6215

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 14/9/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	12-May-18
Date of appointment	14-May-18
Date of survey	15-May-18
Location of survey	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	SHC 60272	
Make and Model	KIA OPTIMA 1685CC	
Date of registration	6-Jun-14	
Excess		
Market Value		
Parf Rebate		
Nett Loss		

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	S	2.166.90

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 1,250,00
Total	\$ 1,586.90
Labour	\$ 770.00
Check items (estimate)	
Parts	\$ 816.90

Number of days for repair	2



SUFBLANE I, 1982-25 PANA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400953 TEL: (1988) 62563561 FAX: (1985) 62564015

Remarks:

NSURED DRIVER TURN	VING INTO THE MAIN ROAD-BOL	A 9

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 1,337.50	INC. GST
Loss of rental	\$ 405.76	4Days x 101.44
Loss of Income	\$ 160.00	4Days x 40
GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00	
Proposed Total	\$ 1,905.26	

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6027Z/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

12th June 2018

(By Email Only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd No.8 Shenton Way #27-01 Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6027Z & SJR885A ALONG CHOA CHU KANG LOOP – KEAT HONG CC. ON 12.05.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number: SHC6027Z, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SJR885A at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr Siew Ng Chuan

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SJR885A, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair	\$	1337.50 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 4Days @\$101.44per day	S	405.76
(3) Loss of Income - 4Days @\$100.00per day	\$	400.00
(4) GIA search fee	S	2.00
	\$	2145.26

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHC6027Z
- (2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence
- (3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance
- (4) Check In/Out Voucher, GIA search

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6027Z/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Claims Department - Gary Shi

Pmail: gary shi@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Taxis Pte Ltd

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 16 June 2018 12:28 PM

To: 'th_koo@yahoo.com'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 885A AND SHC 6027Z ALONG CHOA CHU KANG LOOP

ON 12.05.2018

CHAN KIM MUN

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18008841/Nja3

YOUR REF : SJR 885A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 885A AND SHC 6027Z ALONG CHOA CHU KANG LOOP ON 12.05.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 6027Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your driver came out from the minor road and collided with the claimant's vehicle coming from the main road. We are of the opinion that liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

- Authorization to drive your vehicle
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHC 6027Z (vehicle no.) hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no SHC 6027Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/05/2018 (date) along CHOA CHU KANG LOOP (location) involving vehicle no/s SIR 885A ("the accident").

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of "the workshop".

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ___ A __ (day) of ___ OCf _ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To:

Premier Taxis Pte Ltd

£	23 Changi South Avenue 2	
	#03-02 Singapore 486443	
	And	
	Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 Singapore 486443	
ACC	DENT INVOLVING CHC 60272 & 5	SR 885 A
ON_	12 S(18 AT/ALONG COK X	arp
	*	,
1.	I. Siew Na Chuan	_, NRIC No S1746766B
am th	ne registered Hirer Relief Driver of motor tax of the above accident.	i No. SH(60)7 2 at the
2.	Hereby you have my authority to:	28
	 (a) send a letter of demand on my behalf; (b) negotiate a settlement on my behalf; (c) confirm a settlement / accept any offer of the settlement of the settlement sum behalf including to request that the chamade payable to you. 	ry) on my behalf; / compensation monies on my
	x & 51246766B	1415/18
Signa	ture with NRIC No.	Date
Name	: Sien Ng Chuan	
Addre	ess	
Cont	act No.: Er	mail:
-	Er Er	DAIL:



CLAIM REF

: S8M00GXN

INSURED

: CHAN KIM MUN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 4.10.18, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD and the Hirer_SIEW NG CHUAN of vehicle no. SHC 6027Z.

Now we PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Three and Cents Eighty Two Only (S\$1,763.82) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SJR 885A arising out of an accident with SHC 6027Z on 12/05/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SJR 885A</u> arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- e) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SJR 885A</u>.

Dated this	d this f day of			october			2018	
Signed by	_	R	KUTHOK!	SPD	SIGN	TORY	0	
Company	Star	mp_) I o		AR AR	1		_
Witness	1	_		D	Uh	YL.		
Name		_	Shaf	R.M	ah			
UC No	ī		5.5	330	1933	48		
Address	ï							



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

OFFICE: 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 5(486443) TEL: 65436676 / 65436680 FAX: 62141511 CO: REG NO: 200707743D GST: REG. NO: 200707743D

TAX INVOICE

DATE

12-Jun-2018

PAGE

1 OF 1

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443

ITEM	Description QTY U.PRICE	U.PRICE	AMOUNT		
	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6027 Z			S	1,250.00
	TOTAL LUMP SUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDE	ED BY S	URVEYOR	s	1,250.00
		GR	GST @ 7% AND TOTAL		87.50 1,337.50

for Premier Authority Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)



17 May 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Siew Ng Chuan of NRIC Number S1746766B is a registered driver of SHC6027Z. Siew Ng Chuan is paying daily rental rate of \$101.44 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Chin Bee Lian (Ms)

Assistant Vice President

Taxis Administration

Prepared By: Hasnah

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #03-02 Singupore 486443 Telephone: +65 6214 8880 Fax: +65 6214 0330 serve, premiertaxi.com Co. Reg. No. 20030497511



VEH NO.	
	JOB NO.

TAXIS		CHECK IN	I / OUT VOUCHE	R	
DRIVER'S NAME	19W W95	Luan.		INDICATE AREA C	F DAMAGE HERE:
NAIC S (TH	076B	HANDPHONE A	0913032	C RE	AR _
TAXI REGN NO. S H	C60272		K0>	FTT L	
DATE IN	TIME IN	FA0518	TIME OUT		\equiv
KILOMETRES IN	FUEL IN E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	KILOMETRES OUT	FUEL OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	4/1	
TAXI METER DOWNLO	ADED		174 - 42-1-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-1	())_\<_	
YES	NO	DATE / TIME TOWED D D M M V DATE / TIME CALL TO I	DRIVER FOR VEHICLE COLLECTION		
THAT THE SAME IS IN	GOOD CONDITION AN ACCESSORIES / ITE	ND TO MY SATISFACT MS LIST ABOVE. THE	BOVE SAID VEHICLE AND TION IN EVERY RESPECT IS VOUCHER IS USED IN		
CHE	CK IN	CH	ECK OUT		-116
siew Ng	Chuan	Siew a	Is Chui -	\mathbb{Q}	$\mathbb{N}\mathbb{Q}$
DRIVER'S NAME		DRIVER'S NAME	,		
2 1	4/5/2018	4	17/5/2018		79
DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	DATE TIME	DRIVER'S SIGNAT	TURE / DATE CHIME	FRI BODY MARKINGS 1 – Light Dent	DNT 5 – Damaged
CHECKED IN BY (PREMIER'S AUTHORIS	SED WORKSHOP	CHECKED OUT BY	Y HORISED WORKSHOP)	2 - Serious Dent 3 - Light Scratch 4 - Serious Scratch	6 - Chip 7 - Crack 8 - Peeling
SERVICE / REPAIRS D	ONE	1	DRIVER'S REMARKS		
D SERVICING D T/BELT D AIRCON SYSTEM D TURBO D BRAKE SYSTEM D CLUTCH SYSTEM D BULB D UNDER CARRIAGE D CPF C BATTERY	D OTHERS: D 2 O(51) Y (1 445			



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-072872

Date of Request:

14/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/05/2018

Enquiry By

GOH WEE DEK

Vehicle No.

SJRB85A

Aucident Date

12/05/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJR885A	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	09/06/2017-08/06/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-072872

Date of Request:

14/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/05/2018

Enquiry By

GOH WEE DEK

Vehicle No.

SJR885A

Audident Date

12/05/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0,13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJR 885A (II	nsd veh)	Model:	KIA OPTIMA	
	SHC 6027Z	(TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	12/05/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,318.58		
inal Repair Cost		: \$	1,337.50		
oss of Token Sum		: \$	120.00	3days at \$40.00 per	day
Rental (if any)		: \$	304.32	3 days	
.TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		\$	0.00		
		: \$			
inal Settlement Su	m	: \$	1,763.82		
elow)	kshop GIA Registered] YES [)	ALTO THESE ASSOCIATIONS	ite
A) FOR NOTIGIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _		
B) For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario N	Vo:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(%):(%)	
* Assessed Liai	bility to be filled only fo	r chain co	lisions and for ca:	ses where BOLA does not a	pply
Remarks					
1					
					_
ayment Instructio	n: Payee's Breakdow	n			_
	OMOTIVE SERVICES	0/10	: \$	1,7	763.
JOANNE LI	EE KHANG MIN	0	9/10/2018		
LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd	_	Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile			
AXA INSURANCE PT	XA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18008841/Nja3q2					
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN:ERNEST TAY		Date : 09-10-2018 Code : ASM				
1.	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MM			
Insured Veh.	SJR 885A	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6027Z			
Policy No.	VPA/P1258245	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
Claim No.	S8M00GXN	Excess (\$)	0.00			
Assign From		Assign Date	15/05/2018			
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition				
Make & Model	KIA OPTIMA	c.c	1685			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg. 2014				
Chassis No.	KNAGM414ME5463409	Colour	SILVER			
Odometer	299630	Steering	IN ORDER			
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification STANDARD ALLO				
General	FAIR					
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres				
	Size	Make	Balance			
R/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm			
L/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm			
R/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	7 mm			
L/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	ACHILLES	7 mm			
		ption of Damages				
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S REAR & REAR O/S PO	RTION.			
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.					
i.	Gene	eral Information				
Accident Date	12/05/2018	Inspection Date	15/05/2018			
Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SE	RVICES PTE LTD				
	23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE	2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	443			
a.		Remarks				
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	MTHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.			
b.		te Days of Repair				

2 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 6027Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
-1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	696.00	696.00
1	REAR BUMPER O/S SIDE BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	29.00	29.00
-1	REAR O/S WHEEL COVER (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	116.00	116.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-84.10	-84.10
- 1			756.90	756.90
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR O/S FENDER STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	5=
			110.00	60.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT:	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	Ç.+
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS INCLUDING KNOCK- OUT, STRAIGHTEN , REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE REAR O/S FENDER , REAR BUMPER.		700.00	360.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR O/S FENDER REAR BUMPER.		400.00	360.00
	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS.		120.00	50.00
			1,300.00	770.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,166.90	1,586.90

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	1,250.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18008841/Nja3q2

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.